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Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17/12/2018
Hoy x Hoy
12
2
Aprenda a mantener a su mascota con las garras precisas

15,6x25,9
404,5

82.528
262.829

No Definida
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Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17/12/2018
Hoy x Hoy
12
3
Aprenda a mantener a su mascota con las garras precisas

16,0x18,6
299,2

82.528
262.829

No Definida
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Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17/12/2018
Hoy x Hoy
12
4
Aprenda a mantener a su mascota con las garras precisas

16,0x16,8
269,0

82.528
262.829

No Definida


